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OMV MaxxMotion NASCAR Show

Detailed Timetable - VERSION 10 - 15 MAY 2019 | Subject to FIA approval

FRIDAY 28/06/2019

start finish duration interval grid session pf:;zze prosct:gure duration

7:45 - 8:00 0:15 NASCAR Whelen Euro Series briefing Briefing room 15 min
8:15 - 8:45 0:30 FIA Lurani Trophy for Formula Junior Cars briefing Briefing room 30 min
10:00 - 10:30 0:30 Drexler Automotive Formel Cup briefing Briefing room 30 min
10:30 - 11:00 0:30 Triumph & British GT Competition briefing Briefing room 30 min
15:30 - 16:00 0:30 DMV Formel V briefing Briefing room 30 min
17:30 - 18:00 0:30 NASCAR Whelen Euro Series briefing Briefing room 30 min
18:00 - 18:30 0:30 HAIGO ADAC Historic Cup + Kampf der Zwerge briefing Briefing room 30 min
8:00 - 8:25 0:25 0:10 Drexler Automotive Formel Cup free practice 8:00 25 min
8:35 - 9:05 0:30 0:10  NASCAR Whelen Euro Series - ELITE 1 free practice 1 8:35 30 min
9:15 - 9:45 0:30 0:10 NASCAR Whelen Euro Series - ELITE 2 free practice 1 9:15 30 min
9:55 - 10:20 0:25 0:10 Triumph & British GT Competition free practice 9:55 25 min
10:30 - 11:00 0:30 0:10  FIA Lurani Trophy for Formula Junior Cars free practice 10:30 30 min
11:10 - 11:40 0:30 0:10 NASCAR Whelen Euro Series - ELITE 1 free practice 2 11:10 30 min
11:50 - 12:20 0:30 0:10 NASCAR Whelen Euro Series - ELITE 2 free practice 2 11:50 30 min
12:30 - 13:00 0:30 0:10  Drexler Automotive Formel Cup qualifying 12:30 30 min
13:10 - 13:40 0:30 0:10  Triumph & British GT Competition qualifying 13:10 30 min
13:50 - 14:20 0:30 0:10 DMV Formel V free practice 13:50 30 min
14:30 - 15:00 0:30 0:10  FIA Lurani Trophy for Formula Junior Cars qualifying 14:30 30 min
15:10 - 15:40 0:30 0:10 NASCAR Whelen Euro Series - ELITE 1 free practice 3 15:10 30 min
15:50 - 16:20 0:30 0:10 NASCAR Whelen Euro Series - ELITE 2 free practice 3 15:50 30 min
16:30 - 16:50 0:20 0:10 HAIGO ADAC Historic Cup - Tourenwagen + Kampf der Zwerge free practice 16:30 20 min
17:00 - 17:20 0:20 0:10  HAIGO ADAC Historic Cup - Formelfahrzeuge free practice 17:00 20 min
17:30 - 18:00 0:30 DMV Formel V qualifying 17:30 30 min

SATURDAY 29/06/2019

start finish duration interval grid session p:':;::e pr()sf::('!ture duration

8:00 - 8:20 0:20 0:10  HAIGO ADAC Historic Cup - Tourenwagen + Kampf der Zwerge qualifying 1 8:00 20 min
8:30 - 8:45 0:15 0:30  HAIGO ADAC Historic Cup - Formelfahrzeuge qualifying 1 8:30 15 min
9:15 - 9:45 0:30 0:10 DMV Formel V regularity drive 1 rolling 30 min
9:55 - 10:15 0:20 0:10  NASCAR Whelen Euro Series - ELITE 1 qualifying 9:55 20 min
10:25 - 10:55 0:30 0:30  NASCAR Whelen Euro Series - ELITE 2 qualifying 10:25 30 min
11:25 - 11:55 0:30 0:30 Drexler Automotive Formel Cup race 1 11:10 standing 30 min
12:25 - 12:50 0:25 0:10 FIA Lurani Trophy for Formula Junior Cars race 1 12:10 standing 25 min
13:00 - 13:30 0:30 0:10  NASCAR Whelen Euro Series - ELITE 1 grid walk 13:00 20 min
13:40 - 14:20 0:40 0:30 NASCAR Whelen Euro Series - ELITE 1 race 1 rolling 17 laps
14:50 - 15:35 0:45 0:30 Triumph & British GT Competition race 1 14:35 rolling 45 min
16:05 - 16:30 0:25 0:30 HAIGO ADAC Historic Cup - Tourenwagen + Kampf der Zwerge race 1 15:50 standing 12 laps
17:00 - 17:30 0:30 0:30 NASCAR Whelen Euro Series - ELITE 2 race 2 16:45 rolling 14 laps
18:00 - 18:25 0:25 0:30 HAIGO ADAC Historic Cup - Formelfahrzeuge race 2 17:45 standing 12 laps

SUNDAY 30/06/2019

start finish duration interval grid session pit;::e pr:ct::!ture duration

8:.00 - 8:30 0:30 0:10 Drexler Automotive Formel Cup qualifying 2 8:00 30 min
8:40 - 8:50 0:10 0:30  NASCAR Whelen Euro Series warm - up 8:40 10 min
9:20 - 9:40 0:20 0:10  HAIGO ADAC Historic Cup - Tourenwagen + Kampf der Zwerge qualifying 2 9:20 20 min
9:50 - 10:05 0:15 0:10  HAIGO ADAC Historic Cup - Formelfahrzeuge qualifying 2 9:50 15 min
10:15 - 10:45 0:30 0:30 NASCAR Whelen Euro Series - ELITE 2 race 2 10:05 rolling 14 laps
11:15 - 12:00 0:45 0:30  Triumph & British GT Competition race 2 11:05 rolling 45 min
12:30 - 12:55 0:25 0:30  HAIGO ADAC Historic Cup - Tourenwagen + Kampf der Zwerge race 2 12:20 standing 12 laps
13:25 - 13:50 0:25 0:10 FIA Lurani Trophy for Formula Junior Cars race 2 13:15 standing 25 min
14:00 - 14:30 0:30 0:10  NASCAR Whelen Euro Series - ELITE 1 grid walk 13:50 20 min
14:40 - 15:20 0:40 0:30  NASCAR Whelen Euro Series - ELITE 1 race 2 rolling 17 laps
15:50 - 16:20 0:30 0:30 Drexler Automotive Formel Cup race 2 15:40 standing 30 min
16:50 - 17:20 0:30 0:10 DMV Formel V regularity drive 2 16:40 rolling 30 min

17:30 - 17:55 0:25 HAIGO ADAC Historic Cup - Formelfahrzeuge race 2 17:20 standing 12 laps



